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11
12
12
12
12
12
17
18

18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
29
30
31

Back#
437
451
519

471
423
427
597
512
548

435
572
456
454
537
447
477
584
603

570
417
540
573
449
568
577
450
552
555
536
567
406

601
535

Rider

Mandy Mc Cutcheon
Jaci Marley

Kim L Muehlstaetter

Jesse Asmussen
Bundy Lane

Jose Vazquez
Genevieve L Shifrin
Mandy Mc Cutcheon
Lindsey K Mc Cutcheon

Kelly Moran

Bill Coburn

James Morgan
Veronica Deans
Frederick R Christen
Susan M Flynn
Carin Valcich
Lindsay M Baar
Philip Loesch

Gina Marie

Quincy Cabhill Allen
Samantha Burns
Lauren Hall

David T Mc Gee
Jeanna Schaffhauser
Jack R Medows
Lacey M Lowndes
James Morgan
Wesley S Brown
Amy Stoney

Rylee Justus
Gloria Bradley

Jose Vazquez
Michael L Martin

Horse

Always Gotyer Gunsup
AR Oakies Last Stand
Daddy Day Care

Smart Chuka

Gunner Gump
Shiney Juice

Taylor Made Magnum
Shiney Enterprise
Mega Watt Shine

Wimpys Mega Step
Nics Little Bud
Conquistadordaydream
Goodtime Chocoholic
Chips Dun Right
Colonel Tinseltown
Wimpys All Jacked Up
Arc Surprize Steps
Wimpys Lil Star

Bingo Juicy
Conquistador Chick
Shesa Kachina Chic
Chics Cattin Pepto
Whizkey On The Rocks
Dunitwithasmokingun
Surprizentheprincess
Starbucks Vaquero
Wimpys Memorabilia
Quick Lil Whiz
Skeets Whizard
Magnums Bay Be
Colonel G

Moonshine Juice
Jeweled Tag

Non Pro Level 4 (w/o nominator money)

Sire & Dam

Gunner x Always A Dunit

Starlights Wrangler x Okie Dokie Dunnit
Nic It In The Bud x Shiners Pretty Woman

Smart Spook x Chuka Chic

Gunner X Little Patrasha Gump

Smart Like Juice x Wind Her Up Shiner
Magnum Chic Dream x Beaus Liberty Belle
Smart And Shiney x My Royal Enterprise
Marthas Mega Jac x Bella Della

Wimpys Little Step x Moonstone Mega

Nic It In The Bud x Chex Out The Cowgirl
Conquistador Whiz x Custom Dreamer
Chocolate Chic Olena x Good Time Show Girl
Dun It Regally x Skeets Little Annie

Gunner x Dun It In Tinseltown

Wimpys Little Step x Docs Twinkie Jac
Wimpys Little Step x Dun With Surprizes
Wimpys Little Step x Starlights Reba

Smart Like Juice x Bingos Sure Slide
Conquistador Whiz x Dun It By Chick
Smart Chic Olena x Kachina Oak
Smart Chic Olena x Pepto Cat

Topsail Whiz x Princess In Diamonds
Gunner x Dun It Doll

Jerry Lees Surprise x Princess In Diamonds
Smart Starbuck x Paps Vaquero
Wimpys Little Step x Memorable Affair
Conquistador Whiz x Smart Like Tackie
Skeets Peppy x Whiz And Smoke
Magnum Chic Dream x Im Not Blonde
Smoking Bueno Dell x Lady Kali Jac

Smart Like Juice x Wind Her Up Shiner
Whiz N Tag Chex x Starbucks Jewel

Age Owner 1, Owner 2
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McQuay Stables Inc.
Jennifer L Marley

Kim L Muehlstaetter, Martin

Muehlstaetter

Jesse Asmussen
Bundy Lane

Smart Like Juice Inc
George Shifrin
McQuay Stables Inc.

Kathleen M Mc Cutcheon,

Scott E Mc Cutcheon
Joe & Karen Moran

Bill Coburn

James Morgan
Veronica Deans
Frederick R Christen
Susan M Flynn

Carin Valcich

Lorri L Petersen
Thomas Aschenbrenner

XCS Ranch LLC
Quincy Cabhill Allen
Samantha Burns
Lauren Hall

McGee Farms, LLC
Sam L Schaffhauser
Amy Medows

Lacey M Lowndes
James Morgan
Jillane B Brown
Connie J Stoney
RMJ Ranch

Bill (William M) Bradley

Smart Like Juice Inc
Michael L Martin

Owner 1 Location
Tioga, TX
Plainview , TX

Scottsdale, AZ; Scottsdale, AZ

Andrew, IA
Gates, NC
Markham, IL
Aspen, CO
Tioga, TX

Whitesboro, TX; Whitesboro, TX

Laguna Hills, CA
Sherman Oaks, CA
Pilot Point, TX
Gainesville, TX
Whitehouse, OH
Ashland, KY
Whitesboro, TX
Chardon, OH
Germany

Gordonville, TX
Madisonville, TX
Ardmore, OK
Madisonville, TX
King, NC

Tioga, TX

Cuba, MO

Las Vegas, NV
Pilot Point, TX
Selma, NC
McClave, CO
Larkspur, CO
Mt. Sterling, KY

Markham, IL
Fredericksburg, TX

Rider
17,774.61
12,062.17

9,628.88

7,612.72
7,612.72
6,396.08
5,584.98
4,773.88
3,962.79

3,151.69
2,977.89
2,456.46
2,456.46
2,456.46
2,456.46
2,456.46
1,935.05
1,674.34

1,674.34
1,413.63
1,378.87
1,344.11
1,291.96
1,291.96
1,239.82
1,187.68
1,187.68
1,123.95
1,089.18
1,054.42
1,054.42

1,054.43
1,054.43




